AR TURQUOISE SA | PARA-TEST.COM

Route du Pré-au-Comte 8 & CH-1844 Vileneuve s .41(0)21 965 B5 65

Test Iaboratory for paragliders, paraglider harmesses
and paraglider reserve parachutes

MEASUREMENT REPORT

MEASUREMENT OF FLIGHT TEST SAMPLE

Report number : Sample name:
Manufacturer : S/IN:

TOTAL LINE LENGTH WITHOUT RISER [mm]

A B C D E Stabilo Brakes
Center 1 6674 6613 6640 6762 5908 7489
2 6647 6583 6611 6738 5903 7237
3 6636 6574 6601 6737 5940 7123
4 6555 6494 6522 6658 6994
5 6590 6540 6569 6703 6873
6 6541 6498 6595 6875
7 6437 6416 6504 6831
8 6357 6351 6427 6737
9 6133 6110 6183 6684
Wing tip 10 6007 6611
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
MEASUREMENT TOTAL RISER LENGTH [mm] (without carabiners)
Risers trim accel
A 501 332
A 502 333
B 500 363
C 499 431
D 500 500
Acc. 160 mm * Travel range
Trimmer n/a [mm] [(distance btw A to rear
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